
Churchill Downs ADW January-25 February-25 March-25 April-25 May-25 June-25 July-25 August-25 September-25 October-25 November-25 December-25 Y-T-D Totals

ME resident activity on Maine Races 1,698.20$           9,118.40$           8,885.50$           14,245.10$         2,096.40$         5,452.50$          41,496.10$            

ME resident activity on non-Maine events 50,844.49$         669,188.26$       309,897.70$      254,993.54$      354,435.63$    209,516.95$      1,848,876.57$       

Total Advanced Deposit Wagering Activity 52,542.69$         678,306.66$       318,783.20$      269,238.64$      356,532.03$    214,969.45$      1,890,372.67$       

Total Tax revenue Due the State 5% 2,627.13$           33,915.33$         15,939.16$         13,461.93$         17,826.60$      10,748.47$        94,518.62$            

DISTRIBUTION OF REVENUES FROM ADVANCED DEPOSIT WAGERING 

RACES CONDUCTED IN STATE

General Fund 8.48$                   45.60$                 44.43$                71.24$                10.49$              27.26$                207.50$                  

Distribution to Off Track Betting Facilities 16.98$                 91.19$                 88.86$                142.45$              20.96$              54.53$                414.97$                  

Sire Stakes Fund 0.85$                   4.56$                   4.44$                  7.12$                  1.05$                2.73$                  20.75$                    

Agricultural Fair Support Fund 8.49$                   45.59$                 44.43$                71.23$                10.48$              27.26$                207.48$                  

Purse Supplements 20.38$                 109.42$              106.63$              170.94$              25.16$              65.43$                497.96$                  

Race Tracks:

Scarbourough Downs -$                        

HC Bangor Raceway 10.15$                 44.08$                 52.23$                52.02$                14.10$                172.58$                  

Sagadahoc Ag/Hort Society -$                        

Skowhegan State Fair -$                        

Knox Ag Society -$                        

Windsor Fair Assoc -$                        

Franklin Cnty Ag Society -$                        

Cumberland Farmers Club/Fair -$                        

Union Fair -$                        

West Oxford Ag Society -$                        

First Track Investments, LLC 6.84$                   47.10$                 36.63$                90.43$                20.96$              40.43$                242.39$                  

Distribution to Commercial Tracks 12.74$                 68.39$                 66.64$                106.84$              15.72$              40.89$                311.22$                  

84.91$                 455.93$              444.29$              712.27$              104.82$            272.63$             2,074.85$              

DISTRIBUTION OF REVENUES FROM ADVANCED DEPOSIT WAGERING

RACES CONDUCTED OUTSIDE OF STATE

General Fund 254.22$              3,345.95$           1,549.49$           1,274.95$           1,772.18$         1,047.59$          9,244.38$              

Distribution to Off Track Betting Facilities 915.20$              12,045.38$         5,578.15$           4,589.88$           6,379.84$         3,771.30$          33,279.75$            

Sire Stakes Fund 25.42$                 334.59$              154.95$              127.50$              177.22$            104.76$             924.44$                  

Agricultural Fair Support Fund 254.22$              3,345.94$           1,549.49$           1,274.97$           1,772.18$         1,047.58$          9,244.38$              

Purse Supplements 177.96$              2,342.16$           1,084.64$           892.48$              1,240.52$         733.31$             6,471.07$              

Distribution to Commercial Tracks 915.20$              12,045.38$         5,578.15$           4,589.88$           6,379.84$         3,771.30$          33,279.75$            

2,542.22$           33,459.40$         15,494.87$         12,749.66$         17,721.78$      10,475.84$        92,443.77$            
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